
Novice Horse, Intro Test A (AA,Jr/YR,Open) W/T

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

KeeganLeslie Davis 68.125% 1109.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015475

NadiaLesley DeCator 66.875% 2107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015597

Magnum FireflyDale Wade 62.188% 399.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015456

HaikuKaren Mischka 59.375% 495.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015467

HeroKathryn Blain 58.750% 594.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015463

All that GlittersCarina Stewart 58.125% 693.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015556

Princess GulfHaylie Minnitte 56.563% 790.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015558

Sonny Bar LisaAlison Wheatley 51.563% 882.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015559

FlipperMary McKinney 46.875% 975.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015563

Novice Horse, Intro Test B (AA,Jr/YR,Open) W/T

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

DonatellaHolly Roe 68.438% 1109.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015491

HaikuKaren Mischka 65.313% 2104.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015467

KeeganLeslie Davis 64.688% 3103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015475

Magnum FireflyDale Wade 63.125% 4101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015456

NadiaLesley DeCator 60.000% 596.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015597

Wisconson SAMCarolyn Hall 57.188% 691.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015452

HeroKathryn Blain 56.563% 790.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015463

Novice Rider, Intro Test A (AA,Jr/YR) W/T

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

Grand AmeliaMartha Steward 61.563% 198.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015553

Magnum FireflyDale Wade 60.625% 297.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015456

DustyCaylee Constable 57.813% 392.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015485

All that GlittersJulia Berry 57.188% 491.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015555

FlipperMary McKinney 49.063% 578.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015563

Princess GulfAdrienne Karcher 44.375% 671.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015557

Novice Rider, Intro Test B (AA, Jr/YR) W/T

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

Magnum FireflyDale Wade 61.563% 198.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015456

Grand AmeliaMartha Steward 53.438% 285.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015553

DustyCaylee Constable 49.375% 379.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015485

Open Introductory A (AA,Jr/YR,Open) W/T

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

GB BB King's ZindelloKathryn Blain 60.625% 197.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015462

LankaSara Zufelt 57.813% 292.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015562

Open Introductory B (AA, Jr/YR,Open) W/T

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

WR Panda's Annie Rose by CLeslie Davis 69.063% 1110.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015474
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GB BB King's ZindelloKathryn Blain 62.813% 2100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015462

Open Introductory C (AA,Jr/YR,Open) W/T/C

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

DonatellaHolly Roe 68.000% 1136.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot-Canter Test C 2015491

WR Panda's Annie Rose by CLeslie Davis 67.500% 2135.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot-Canter Test C 2015474

Training Level Test 1 (AA, Jr/YR)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

GB Bocelli(P)Karen Chadwick 67.609% 1155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015453

WR Esmeralda's Will By CayLeslie Davis 67.391% 2155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015473

RoxyIsabel Johns 64.565% 3148.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015594

BrettengrafTracey Carbonell 63.696% 4146.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015588

DustyHailey Constable 62.391% 5143.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015486

SirajanMelinda Barry 54.130% 6124.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015493

Training Level Test 2 (AA, Jr/YR)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

GB Bocelli(P)Karen Chadwick 67.308% 1175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015453

BrettengrafTracey Carbonell 65.192% 2169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015588

WR Esmeralda's Will By CayLeslie Davis 64.038% 3166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015473

DustyHailey Constable 60.577% 4157.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015486

DerviLola Brennan 57.115% 5148.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015484

Training Level Test 3 (AA, Jr/YR)

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

Blue Buck BonazaAva Babnick 63.636% 1140.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015477

WYO Dun MaidBrenda Hutton 63.636% 2140.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015581

MonarchKaren Mischka 63.409% 3139.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015447

RoxyIsabel Johns 52.955% 4116.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015594

DerviLola Brennan 51.591% 5113.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015484

Training Level Test 1 (Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

DonatellaHolly Roe 69.348% 1159.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015491

Toffee Rock Pointe RanchMonica Grove 67.826% 2156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015589

LankaSara Zufelt 67.174% 3154.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015562

SD Icee Blue Babe of PPGVMonica Grove 64.348% 4148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015457

Training Level Test 2 (Open0

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

At First SightSade Cain 71.346% 1185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015590

Toffee Rock Pointe RanchMonica Grove 67.692% 2176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015589

SD Icee Blue Babe of PPGVMonica Grove 61.538% 3160.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015457
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First Level Test 1 (AA,Jr/YR,Open)

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

MonarchKaren Mischka 65.556% 1177.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015447

Blue Buck BonazaAva Babnick 57.593% 2155.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015477

My Sweet Baboo TooDebbie Wilken 56.852% 3153.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015551

Brillant 1Noelle VanderBrink 56.667% 4153.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015577

First Level Test 2 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

ZoraDebra Stevenson 65.781% 1210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015567

UrussuiMichele Russell 61.563% 2197.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015443

My Sweet Baboo TooDebbie Wilken 56.406% 3180.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015551

Brillant 1Noelle VanderBrink 55.000% 4176.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015577

First Level Test 3 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

ZoraDebra Stevenson 66.618% 1226.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015567

Mr. ToffeeEva Alcorn 61.618% 2209.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015500

UrussuiMichele Russell 50.147% 3170.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015443

Second Level Test of Choice (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

SameeJenifer Robinson 58.030% 1191.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015482

Third or Fourth Level TOC (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

BlackjackMary Barber 62.361% 1224.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015487

FionaJudy Oliver 61.923% 2241.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015488

Intaglio Arizona StormCarol Hibbard 60.256% 3235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015483

Islustrado SGAbigail Lee 60.152% 4198.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015578

Ehrensache WHFStephany Fish 59.615% 6232.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015442

Islustrado SGAbigail Lee 56.667% 5221.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015578

Sibarita SGAbigail Lee 53.939% 7178.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015579

Intaglio Arizona StormCarol Hibbard 53.378% 8197.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015483

Sibarita SGAbigail Lee 50.897% 9198.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015579

USEA (Eventing) TOC (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

WYO Dun MaidBrenda Hutton 66.667% 1140.0Adult AmateurEventing Novice Test A581

Gaited Dressage Test of Choice (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Spirits' Killer Good LooksPete White 63.438% 1101.5Adult AmateurNWHA Gaited Dressage Intro Test A561

BrodyJamie White 63.125% 2101.0Adult AmateurNWHA Gaited Dressage Intro Test A560

BrodyJamie White 61.875% 399.0Adult AmateurNWHA Gaited Dressage Intro B560
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Driven Training Level Test 1 (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

Eynstyne (P)Barbara Brown(Drv) 58.684% 1111.5Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 1586

Kiss Me FabianDonna Dalesio 54.211% 2103.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 1576

Fabian's Angel(H)Donna Steffey 45.263% 386.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 1575

Driven Training Level Test 2 (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

GB Bocelli(P)Karen Chadwick 60.500% 1121.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 2453

Eynstyne (P)Barbara Brown(Drv) 59.750% 2119.5Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 2586

Driven Training Level Test 3 (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

GB Bocelli(P)Karen Chadwick 66.818% 1147.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 3453

Fabian's Angel(H)Donna Steffey 44.545% 298.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 3575

Driven Training Level Test 4 (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

Savannah(H)Yvonne Harris(Drv) 61.667% 1129.5Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 4449

Chaz's Grand Wizard (P)Lisa Walsh 61.429% 2129.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 4599

Snickerdoodle(P)Connie Andrews 58.571% 3123.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 4573

Fortora Farms Buckeye SoldiJulie Forsyth 56.190% 4118.0Adult AmateurDriving Training Level Test 4565

Driven Preliminary Test 2 (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

Cosmo(H)Ellen Epstein 73.261% 1168.5OpenDriving Preliminary Test 2451

Versace(H)Linda Evans(Drv) 72.391% 1166.5Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 2572

Almost April(H)Lynda(Drv) Jowers 72.174% 2166.0Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 2568

Rio, Panama(H)Paul Van Sickle(Drv) 66.739% 3153.5Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 2464

Zeva(P)Bob Giles(Drv) 58.478% 2134.5OpenDriving Preliminary Test 2480

Betty K(P)Max Meinel(Drv) 53.913% 4124.0Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 2465

Striking Gold)P)Jennifer Nelson 52.609% 3121.0OpenDriving Preliminary Test 2494

Driven Preliminary Test 3 (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

Betty K(P)Anne Tucker Meinel(Drv) 54.091% 1119.0Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 3466

Driven Preliminary Test 4 (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

Versace(H)Linda Evans(Drv) 74.048% 1155.5Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 4572

Almost April(H)Lynda(Drv) Jowers 69.524% 2146.0Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 4568

Calythio (P)Kami Landy(Drv) 62.857% 3132.0Adult AmateurDriving Preliminary Test 4450

Striking Gold)P)Jennifer Nelson 52.857% 4111.0OpenDriving Preliminary Test 4494
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Driven Dressage TOC (Horses/Ponies/VSEs)

 (C) Seaton, 

Almost April(H)Lynda(Drv) Jowers 76.304% 1175.5Adult AmateurDriven Preliminary Level Test 6568

Calythio (P)Kami Landy(Drv) 60.217% 2138.5Adult AmateurDriven Preliminary Level Test 6450

Diesel(P),Dusty(P),Denali(P),Tina Ring 55.909% 3123.0Adult AmateurDriven Preliminary Level Test 5445

Linda, Lulu(P)Su Zi 53.824% 191.5Adult AmateurDriven CAA Level 3 Dressage459

RoseBob Giles(Drv) 47.333% 271.0OpenFEI Driven Para-Equestrian A564

Western Intro Test 1 (AA,Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

WR Panda's Annie Rose by CLeslie Davis 68.409% 1150.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1474

Lone Star CactusLeesa Roe 67.727% 2149.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1580

KeeganLeslie Davis 65.909% 3145.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1475

Western Intro Test 2 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Lone Star CactusLeesa Roe 69.722% 1125.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2580

AceKaren Wilson 65.833% 2118.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2571

PepperBarbara Van Winkle 64.167% 2115.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2552

Zipnotize Me DocKelly Gifford 62.222% 3112.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2570

GilliganLisa Walsh 60.556% 4109.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2598

Western Intro Test 3 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Lone Star CactusLeesa Roe 68.750% 1137.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3580

WR Panda's Annie Rose by CLeslie Davis 67.500% 2135.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3474

KeeganLeslie Davis 66.750% 3133.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3475

Charlie HorseConnie Lloyd 66.000% 4132.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3554

GilliganLisa Walsh 65.250% 5130.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3598

Zipnotize Me DocKelly Gifford 65.250% 6130.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3570

PepperBarbara Van Winkle 64.750% 7129.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3552

Reality's Yella StarKaren Ketchum 57.750% 8115.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 3490

Western Intro Test 4 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Charlie HorseConnie Lloyd 64.762% 1136.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 4554

Western Basic Test 1 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Ride My RodderLesley DeCator 69.167% 1166.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1596

GB Bocelli(P)Karen Chadwick 66.875% 2160.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1453

Home Run JoePeggy Vurgason 66.458% 3159.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1448

Dealers Live WireLindsay Garrard 65.625% 4157.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1587

WR Esmeralda's Will By CayLeslie Davis 65.000% 5156.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1473

MosaicLonni Bechen 64.167% 6154.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1582
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Western Basic Test 2 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Dealers Live WireLindsay Garrard 65.652% 1151.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2587

WR Esmeralda's Will By CayLeslie Davis 64.783% 2149.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2473

Western Basic Test 3 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Ride My RodderLesley DeCator 67.500% 1135.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3596

Western Basic Test 4 (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

Ride My RodderLesley DeCator 66.400% 1166.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4596

MosaicLonni Bechen 65.400% 2163.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4582

Western Level 1 TOC (AA, Jr/YR, Open)

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

PSU He's Smart N PeppyCathy Rotola 73.036% 1204.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2566

PSU He's Smart N PeppyCathy Rotola 72.963% 2197.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1566

PSU He's Smart N PeppyCathy Rotola 69.038% 3179.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4566

Driven Cones Horses - 40cm W/T

 (C) Trentelman, 

Almost April(H)Lynda(Drv) Jowers 75.000% 175.0Adult AmateurCones568

Versace(H)Linda Evans(Drv) 70.000% 270.0Adult AmateurCones572

Savannah(H)Yvonne Harris(Drv) 67.000% 367.0Adult AmateurCones449

Harley, AstiTom Warriner 64.000% 464.0Adult AmateurCones496

Kiss Me FabianDonna Dalesio 61.000% 561.0Adult AmateurCones576

Driven Cones Ponies/VSEs - 40cm W/T

 (C) Trentelman, 

Snickerdoodle(P)Connie Andrews 75.000% 175.0Adult AmateurCones573

Striking Gold)P)Jennifer Nelson 70.000% 270.0OpenCones494

Eynstyne (P)Barbara Brown(Drv) 67.000% 367.0Adult AmateurCones586

Fortora Farms Buckeye SoldiJulie Forsyth 64.000% 464.0Adult AmateurCones565

Chaz's Grand Wizard (P)Lisa Walsh 61.000% 561.0Adult AmateurCones599

Betty K(P)Max Meinel(Drv) 58.000%58.0Adult AmateurCones465

Linda, Lulu(P)Su Zi 58.000%58.0Adult AmateurCones459

Diesel(P),Dusty(P),Denali(P),Tina Ring 58.000% 658.0Adult AmateurCones445

Driven Cones Horses/Ponies/VSEs - 30cm W/T/C

 (C) Trentelman, 

Almost April(H)Lynda(Drv) Jowers 75.000% 175.0Adult AmateurCones568

Calythio (P)Kami Landy(Drv) 70.000% 270.0Adult AmateurCones450

Snickerdoodle(P)Connie Andrews 67.000% 367.0Adult AmateurCones573

Zeva(P)Bob Giles(Drv) 64.000% 464.0OpenCones480

Fortora Farms Buckeye SoldiJulie Forsyth 61.000% 561.0Adult AmateurCones565
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Chaz's Grand Wizard (P)Lisa Walsh 58.000%58.0Adult AmateurCones599

RoseBob Giles(Drv) 58.000%58.0OpenCones564

Striking Gold)P)Jennifer Nelson 58.000%58.0OpenCones494

Rio, Panama(H)Paul Van Sickle(Drv) 58.000%58.0Adult AmateurCones464

Versace(H)Linda Evans(Drv) 58.000% 658.0Adult AmateurCones572

Dressage Seat Equitation W/T only

 (C) Vanbellingen (Belgium Level 3), 

Wisconson SAMCarolyn Hall 75.000% 175.0OpenDressage Seat Equitation452

Dressage Seat Equitation W/T/C

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

MosaicLonni Bechen 75.000% 175.0Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation582

Prix Caprilli

 (C) Stalker 'r', 

PSU He's Smart N PeppyCathy Rotola 75.667% 1113.5Adult AmateurPrix Caprilli-Training Level566

WR Esmeralda's Will By CayLeslie Davis 66.667% 2100.0Adult AmateurPrix Caprilli-Training Level473

MosaicLonni Bechen 65.667% 398.5Adult AmateurPrix Caprilli-Training Level582

Wisconson SAMCarolyn Hall 55.667% 483.5OpenPrix Caprilli-Training Level452
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